33021
L-Frank Audio ceiling speaker 30W -8" HSR-108-8T

Catalog number

coearller CEILING SPEAKER

one more better

Technical data

Load rating

Transformer tappings
Frequency range
SPL(@&@1VW/m)

Speaker © and Impedance
Tweeter

Dimension 9. Install depth
Install dimension

Material. Colour

HSR108-4T
10w
10-5-2_5wW
100-20KH=
s86dB

4T [ 2-way

=z inch myilar
&1 70(60)m
135

ABS white

HSR108-5T
20w
20-10-5wvW
70-20KH=
s8dB

S 1747, 2-way
2z inch mylar
S202(78)ymm

HSR108-6T
30wV
30-15-7.5wW
S50-20KHz=
s0dB

6 1/27 [ 2-way
2z inch mylar
S238(86)mm

HSR108-8T
40wV
40-20-10wWW
40-20KH=
o2dB

87 . 2-way

T2z inch mwyilar
SD276(93)ymm
240 mm

ABS white

Technical data

Load rating

Frequency range
SPL(@&@1VW/m)

Speaker & and Impedance
Tweeter

Dimension &, install depth
Install dimension

Colour

HSR108-4C
20wvv

100-20KH=
s86dB

4 inch 7 SBohms
2z inch myilar
©170 (60) mm
S135

ABS white

HSR108-5C
30wV

70 20KH=

s88dB

S 4% inch 7 S8cohms
2=z inch mylar
202 (82) mm
S166mm

ABS white

HSR108-6C
40w

S50-20KH=

20d8

6 2=z inch 7 S8sohms
T2z inch myiar
S238 (87) mm
S202mm

ABS white

HSR108-8C
SOoww

40-20KH=
o2dB

8 inch 7 S8Bohms
2=z inch mylar
D276 (95) mm
239 mm

ABS white




